Race Date
September 09, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Name
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80
37
10
19
39
67
12
78
59
34
81
66
63
22
69
61
16
82
20
68
79
35

7
36
77

Rebekah Zeigler
Lauren Althaus
Mara Schmeider
Delaney Wilhelms
Elly Jones

Angela Meiners
Addison Burkholder
Linnea Sundman
Annah Dulaney
Madelyn McLaughlin
Courtney Grobe
Jenna Damon

Sara Steder

Jenica Stoner
Emma Zeller
Alayna Koehler
Natalie Reifsteck
Elleanna Wells
Kennedy Burkholder
Kristina Meiners
Teah Almasy
Brittney Mundell
Chloe Bouvia
Brooklyn Whelchel
Kaylee Lowry

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Eastland XC 9-9
Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity
Class - A

Team
Polo
Amboy
Eastland
Eastland
Amboy
Durand-Pecatonica
Eastland
Polo
Durand-Pecatonica
Amboy
Polo
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Eastland
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Eastland
Polo
Eastland
Durand-Pecatonica
Polo
Amboy
Eastland
Amboy
Polo

Grade
10
11
12
10

11
11
11
12
12

11
12

11
12
11

11
10
12
12
12
12

Time Pace
21:23.1  7:38/M
21:37.1  7:43/M
21:446  7:46/M
21:57.8 7:51/M
22:18.3  7:58/M
22:49.9  8:09/M
22:58.2 8:12/M
23:11.8 8:17/M
23:12.6  8:17/M
23:15.7 8:18/M
23:15.7 8:18/M
23:18.1  8:19/M
23:18.6  8:20/M
23:19.2  8:20/M
23:42.0 8:28/M
23:43.4  8:28/M
23:43.8 8:29/M
23:49.0 8:30/M
24:25.6  8:43/M
24:36.9 8:47/M
24:51.3 8:53/M
25:00.2 8:56/M
25:40.3 9:10/M
26:15.8 9:23/M
28:07.0 10:03/M

09/09/2020 05:10:18



Race Date
September 09, 2020

Place Team
1 Eastland
2 Durand-Pecatonica
3 Polo
4 Amboy

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Eastland XC 9-9

Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A

Top 5 -
Places 1 2 3

45 3 4 7
Top 5Times: 1:53:43.7

55 6 9 12
Top 5Times: 1:56:21.3

59 1 8 11
Top 5Times: 1:56:31.0

63 2 5 10
Top 5Times:  1:58:27.2

Finishers

4 5 6
14 17 19

13 15 16

18 21 25

22 24

09/09/2020 05:09:31



Eastland XC 9-9

Race Date
September 09, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Eastland Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):45 Average Time: 22:44.7
1 10 Mara Schmeider 12 3 3 21:44.6 21:44.6 0:00.0
2 19 Delaney Wilhelms 10 4 7 21:57.8 43:42.4 0:13.2
3 12 Addison Burkholder 11 7 14 22:58.2  1:06:40.6 1:13.6
4 22 Jenica Stoner 9 14 28 23:19.2  1:29:59.9 1:34.6
5 16 Natalie Reifsteck 11 17 45 23:43.8 1.53:43.7 1:59.2
6 20 Kennedy Burkholder 9 (29) (64) 24:25.6  2:18:09.3 2:41.0
7 7 Chloe Bouvia 12 (23) (87) 25:40.3  2:43:49.7 3:55.7
Team - Durand-Pecatonica Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):55 Average Time: 23:16.2
1 67 Angela Meiners 11 6 6 22:49.9 22:49.9 0:00.0
2 59 Annah Dulaney 12 9 15 23:12.6 46:02.5 0:22.7
3 66 Jenna Damon 11 12 27 23:18.1 1.09:20.6 0:28.2
4 63 Sara Steder 12 13 40 23:18.6 1:32:39.3 0:28.7
5 69 Emma Zeller 11 15 55 23:42.0 1:56:21.3 0:52.1
6 61 Alayna Koehler 12 (16) (71) 23:43.4  2:20:04.7 0:53.5
7 68 Kristina Meiners 11 (20) (92) 24:36.9 2:44:41.7 1:47.0
Team - Polo Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):59 Average Time: 23:18.2
1 80 Rebekah Zeigler 10 1 1 21:23.1 21:23.1 0:00.0
2 78 Linnea Sundman 11 8 9 23:11.8 44:34.9 1:48.7
3 81 Courtney Grobe 9 11 20 23:15.7  1:07:50.6 1:52.6
4 82 Elleanna Wells 9 18 38 23:49.0 1:31:39.7 2:25.9
5 79 Teah Almasy 10 21 59 24:51.3  1:56:31.0 3:28.2
6 77 Kaylee Lowry 12 (25) (84) 28:07.0 2:24:38.0 6:43.9
Team - Amboy Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):63 Average Time: 23:41.4
1 37 Lauren Althaus 11 2 2 21:37.1 21:37.1 0:00.0
2 39 Elly Jones 9 5 7 22:18.3 43:55.4 0:41.2
3 34 Madelyn McLaughlin 12 10 17 23:15.7 1:.07:11.1 1:38.6
4 35 Brittney Mundell 12 22 39 25:00.2 1:32:11.4 3:23.1
5 36 Brooklyn Whelchel 12 24 63 26:15.8 1.58:27.2 4:38.7

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/09/2020 05:09:51



Race Date
September 09, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Eastland XC 9-9
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 27
2 2 25
3 3 32
4 4 74
5 5 30
6 6 42
7 7 71
8 8 72
9 9 55
10 10 52
11 11 26
12 12 41
13 13 48
14 14 45
15 15 28
16 16 54
17 (<5) 4
18 17 24
19 (<5) 3
20 18 76
21 (<5) 5
22 19 75
23 (<5) 1

Brock Loftus

lan Eller Eller

Kyler McNinch
Carson Jones
Charlie Dickinson
Liam Hammand
Wyatt Queckboerner
Avery Grenoble
Jaden Gocken
Bradyn Windnagle
Andruw Jones
Tre'von Burfield-Stifter
Drake Fortson
Antonio Suarez
Wyatt Lundquist
Evan Folk

Hudson Groezinger
Calvin Deering
Ethan Dertz

Carter Merdian

JJ Prowant

Ben Plachno
Christian Hamblen

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys

Boys Varsity
Class - A

Team
Amboy
Amboy
Amboy
Polo
Amboy
Durand-Pecatonica
Polo
Polo
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Amboy
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Amboy
Durand-Pecatonica
Eastland
Amboy
Eastland
Polo
Eastland
Polo
Eastland

Grade
11
11
10
10
10
12
11
10
10
11
11
12
11
12
11
10
10
12
11

10
12

Time Pace
16:31.0 5:54/M
16:58.6  6:04/M
17:30.2 6:15/M
18:00.2 6:26/M
18:07.4  6:28/M
18:11.5 6:30/M
18:24.5 6:34/M
18:33.6  6:38/M
18:33.8  6:38/M
18:425 6:41/M
18:47.1 6:43/M
18:51.0 6:44/M
19:02.1  6:48/M
19:02.2 6:48/M
19:15.8  6:53/M
19:37.9 7:01/M
19:53.5 7:06/M
20:26.9 7:18/M
21:21.3  7:38/M
21:57.2 7:50/M
22:07.8  7:54/M
22:53.1 8:10/M
24:32.3  8:46/M

09/09/2020 05:38:16



Race Date

September 09, 2020

Inc.

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team

Amboy

Durand-Pecatonica

Polo

Eastland

Eastland XC 9-9
Team Summary Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A

Top 5 = - Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5

22 1 2 3 5 11
Top 5Times: 1:27:54.4

50 6 9 10 12 13
Top 5Times: 1:33:21.0

56 4 7 8 18 19
Top 5Times: 1:39:48.7

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

6*

15

14

09/09/2020 05:37:28



Race Date

September 09, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Amboy
Team Score (places):22

27
25
32
30
26
28
24

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Brock Loftus

lan Eller Eller
Kyler McNinch
Charlie Dickinson
Andruw Jones
Wyatt Lundquist
Calvin Deering

Team - Durand-Pecatonica
Team Score (places):50

42
55
52
41
48
45
54

No o~ wDN PR

Liam Hammand
Jaden Gocken

Bradyn Windnagle
Tre'von Burfield-Stifter
Drake Fortson
Antonio Suarez

Evan Folk

Team - Polo
Team Score (places):56

74
71
72
76
75

ga b~ wnN -

Carson Jones

Wyatt Queckboerner
Avery Grenoble
Carter Merdian

Ben Plachno

Team - Eastland
Team Score (places):Inc.

A WDNPF
= 01w b

Hudson Groezinger
Ethan Dertz

JJ Prowant
Christian Hamblen

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Final Team Results

Eastland XC 9-9

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class- A
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
11 1 1
11 2 3
10 3 6
10 5 11
11 11 22
11 (15) (37)
12 (17) (54)
12 6 6
10 9 15
11 10 25
12 12 37
11 13 50
12 (14) (64)
10 (16) (80)
10 4 4
11 7 11
10 8 19
9 18 37
10 19 56

10 Less Than 5

11 Less Than 5

9 Less Than 5

12 Less Than 5

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:34.8

16:31.0
16:58.6
17:30.2
18:07.4
18:47.1
19:15.8
20:26.9

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:40.2

18:11.5
18:33.8
18:42.5
18:51.0
19:02.1
19:02.2
19:37.9

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:57.7

18:00.2
18:24.5
18:33.6
21:57.2
22:53.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

19:53.5
21:21.3
22:07.8
24:32.3

16:31.0 0:00.0
33:29.6 0:27.6
50:59.8 0:59.2
1:09:07.2 1:36.4
1:27:54.4 2:16.1
1:47:10.2 2:44.8
2:07:37.1 3:55.9

18:11.5 0:00.0
36:45.3 0:22.3
55:27.8 0:31.0
1:14:18.8 0:39.5
1:33:21.0 0:50.6
1:52:23.2 0:50.7
2:12:01.1 1:26.4

18:00.2 0:00.0
36:24.7 0:24.3
54:58.3 0:334
1.16:55.5 3:57.0
1:39:48.7 4:52.9
19:53.5 0:00.0
41:14.8 1:27.8
1:03:22.6 2:14.3
1:27:54.9 4:38.8

09/09/2020 05:37:49



Eastland XC 9-9

Race Date
September 09, 2020 Overall Finish List
Girls
Boys/Girls Open
Class - A
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 (<5 70  Katie Southhard Durand-Pecatonica 9 14:51.5 8:15/M
2 (<5 60 Emma Gocken Durand-Pecatonica 12 15:20.7 8:32/M
3 1 21  Lily Mullen Eastland 9 16:05.6  8:56/M
4 2 11  Bailey Thede Eastland 12 16:14.1  9:01/M
5 3 13  Ella Burkholder Eastland 11 16:249  9:07/M
6 4 8 Emma Dampman Joens Eastland 12 16:34.2 9:12/M
7 5 6  Paige Bardell Eastland 12 17:13.6  9:34/M
8 6 9 Karlie Krogman Eastland 12 17:52.6  9:56/M
9 (<5 62  Jocelyn Noud Durand-Pecatonica 12 18:54.9 10:31/M
10 7 23  Teagan Viney Eastland 9 18:56.5 10:31/M
11 (¢7) 17  Quinc Haverland Eastland 10 20:00.6 11:07/M
12 (=7 15  Abbey Hammer Eastland 11 20:39.8 11:29/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/09/2020 06:03:33



Race Date
September 09, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 (<5) 33
2 1 43
3 2 53
4 3 46
5 4 47
6 5 49
7 (<5) 2
8 6 57
9 7 58
10 (<5) 73

Garrett Pertell
Tyler Kormoczy
Logan Braun
Jesse Biesemeier
Seth Bolen

Ivan Ruiz

Gage Offill
Connor Hughes
Francisco Suarez
Logan Hudson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Eastland XC 9-9
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys/Girls Open

Class - A

Team
Amboy
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Eastland
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Polo

Grade
10
12
10
11
11
11
12

10

Time Pace
11:52.0 6:36/M
12:40.6  7:03/M
12:53.7 7:10/M
12:58.7 7:13/M
14:08.0 7:51/M
14:08.1 7:51/M
15:03.4  8:22/M
15:10.5 8:26/M
15:54.4  8:50/M
20:58.3 11:39/M

09/09/2020 06:03:33



Race Date
September 09, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Eastland
Team Score (places):15

21 Lily Mullen

11 Bailey Thede

13 Ella Burkholder
8 Emma Dampman Joens
6 Paige Bardell
9 Karlie Krogman

23 Teagan Viney

17 Quinc Haverland

15 Abbey Hammer
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Team - Durand-Pecatonica
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 70 Katie Southhard
2 60 Emma Gocken
3 62 Jocelyn Noud

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Eastland XC 9-9
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 16:30.5

Girls
Boys/Girls Open
Class - A
Overall
Grade Place
9 1
12 2
11 3
12 4
12 5
12 (6)
9 @
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5

1 16:05.6 16:05.6 0:00.0
3 16:14.1 32:19.8 0:08.5
6 16:24.9 48:44.7 0:19.3
10 16:34.2  1:05:19.0 0:28.6
15 17:13.6  1:22:32.6 1:08.0
(21) 17:52.6  1:40:25.3 1:47.0
(28) 18:56.5 1:59:21.8 2:50.9
20:00.6  2:19:22.5 3:55.0
20:39.8  2:40:02.3 4:34.2
Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
14:51.5 14:51.5 0:00.0
15:20.7 30:12.3 0:29.2
18:54.9 49:07.2 4:03.4

09/09/2020 06:02:56



Race Date EaStland XC 9'9

September 09, 2020 Team Summary Results
Girls

Boys/Girls Open

Class - A
Top 5 = = Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 1*
1 Eastland 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Top 5Times: 1:22:32.6
Inc. Durand-Pecatonica Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/09/2020 06:02:00



Race Date
September 09, 2020

Place Team
1 Durand-Pecatonica
Inc. Eastland
Inc. Amboy
Inc. Polo

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Eastland XC 9-9

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys/Girls Open
Class - A

................. Finishers

Top 5

Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

15 1 2 3 4 5 6
Top 5Times:  1:06:49.3

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

09/09/2020 06:01:24



Race Date
September 09, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Durand-Pecatonica
Team Score (places):15

43 Tyler Kormoczy
53 Logan Braun

46 Jesse Biesemeier
47 Seth Bolen

49 Ivan Ruiz

57 Connor Hughes
58 Francisco Suarez

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Eastland
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2 Gage Offill

Team - Amboy
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 33 Garrett Pertell

Team - Polo
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 73 Logan Hudson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Eastland XC 9-9
Final Team Results

Overall
Grade Place
12 1
10 2
11 3
11 4
11 5
9 (6)
9 @)
12 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5

Boys/Girls Open
Class - A

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 13:21.8

1 12:40.6 12:40.6 0:00.0

3 12:53.7 25:34.4 0:13.1

6 12:58.7 38:33.1 0:18.1
10 14:08.0 52:41.2 1:27.4
15 14:08.1  1:06:49.3 1:27.5
(21) 15:10.5  1:21:59.9 2:29.9
(28) 15:54.4  1:37:54.3 3:13.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

15:03.4 15:03.4 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

11:52.0 11:52.0 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

20:58.3 20:58.3 0:00.0

09/09/2020 06:02:31



